WWP Sizzlin' Summer 5D Buckle Series

Classification Contestant

Total Points

iD

2D

3D

Lisa Flores on Macho

Open 5D
Callie Davenport on Expected Perks

Open 5D
Jenna Beck on Hope It Smokes

Open 5D
Callie Davenport on Fames Golden Ticket

Open 5D
Andrea Cline on Turnpike

Open 5D
Annabelle Martin on DFT Making My Way

Open 5D
Shyra Cline on Addy

Open 5D
Stephanie Symonds on Stella

Open 5D
Kathryn Olson on Peso

Open 5D
Kirstyn McDaniel on Tex

Open 5D
Lee Barron on Patron on the Rocks

Open 5D
Trinity Smith on SHES A KEO LADY

Open 5D
Melissa Malin on Navajo

Open 5D
Andrea Cline on Raisin

Open 5D
Jenna Beck on Hope It Smokes

Open 5D
Johnell Ray on Smooth Your Jets

Open 5D
Andrea Cline on Turnpike

Open 5D
Caitlin McCreary on Rusty

Open 5D
Adrianna Bronaugh on F L Ladys Man

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

29.00
29

27.00
27
25.00
25
16.00
16
16.00
16
7.00
7

30.00
30

22.00
22

21.00
21

18.00
18

14.00
14

12.00
12

9.00
9

8.00
8

8.00
8

7.00
7

7.00
7

5.00
5

30.00
30

lof4



WWP Sizzlin' Summer 5D Buckle Series

Classification Contestant

3D Kirstyn McDaniel on Tex 18.00
Open 5D Single Race 18

Melissa Malin on Navajo 17.00
Open 5D Single Race 17

Andrea Cline on Raisin 16.00
Open 5D Single Race 16

Shelby Pate on Poco Ima Peppy 15.00
Open 5D Single Race 15

Donna Howard on Instant Dose 13.00
Open 5D Single Race 13

Brooke Bettinger on Ali 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Shyra Cline on Fortune 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Stephanie Symonds on Stella 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Bradie Bacon on Jenny 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Adrianna Bronaugh on Fire Mia Memory 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Adrianna Ruckteschler on Six Pack of Bug 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Meredith Ray on Buster 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Chelsi McLarty on Sunni 5.00
Open 5D Single Race 5

Cheyanne Suffka on Korra 5.00
Open 5D Single Race 5

4D Tiffany Cox DVM on Lacy 28.00
Open 5D Single Race 28

Chelsi McLarty on Sunni 24.00
Open 5D Single Race 24

Adrianna Ruckteschler on Six Pack of Bug 16.00
Open 5D Single Race 16

Sara McCarty on Psycho Supergoddess 16.00
Open 5D Single Race 16

Amanda Murphy on Dandy 13.00
Open 5D Single Race 13

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com 20of4



WWP Sizzlin' Summer 5D Buckle Series

Classification Contestant

Total Points

4D

5D

Caitlin McCreary on Rusty

Open 5D
Shyra Cline on Fortune

Open 5D
Tamara Linn on Zeva

Open 5D
Sara McCarty on Rock

Open 5D
Bailey Griffith on Smokey

Open 5D
Lee Barron on Patron on the Rocks

Open 5D
Emily Savage on Amigo

Open 5D
Carson Dewald on Merrie Chick

Open 5D
Desiree Cassel on Catdaddy

Open 5D
Sara McCarty on Psycho Supergoddess

Open 5D
Sara McCarty on Rock

Open 5D
Cheyanne Suffka on Korra

Open 5D
Adrianna Ruckteschler on Six Pack of Bug

Open 5D
Joelie Boenker on I'm a Dandy

Open 5D
Kim Eisen on Jessie

Open 5D
Brye Eberling on LB

Open 5D
Amanda Murphy on Dandy

Open 5D
Caitlin McCreary on Rusty

Open 5D
Diamond Holden on Slim Jim

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

10.00
10

9.00
9

8.00
8

8.00
8

8.00
8

6.00
6

34.00
34
23.00
23
16.00
16
14.00
14

14.00
14

11.00
11

10.00
10

9.00
9

9.00
9

8.00
8

7.00
7

5.00
5

4.00
4

3of4



WWRP Sizzlin' Summer 5D Buckle Series

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com 4 of 4



