Classification	Contestant		Total Points
1D	Lisa Flores on Macho		29.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	29
	Callie Davenport on Expected Perks	27.00	
	Open 5D	Single Race	27
	Jenna Beck on Hope It Smokes		25.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	25
	Callie Davenport on Fames Golden Ticket		16.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	16
	Andrea Cline on Turnpike		16.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	16
	Annabelle Martin on DFT Making My Way		7.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	7
2D	Shyra Cline on Addy		30.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	30
	Stephanie Symonds on Stella		22.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	22
	Kathryn Olson on Peso		21.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	21
	Kirstyn McDaniel on Tex		18.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Lee Barron on Patron on the Rocks	14.00	
	Open 5D	Single Race	14
	Trinity Smith on SHES A KEO LADY		12.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	12
	Melissa Malin on Navajo		9.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Andrea Cline on Raisin		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Jenna Beck on Hope It Smokes		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Johnell Ray on Smooth Your Jets	7.00	
	Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Andrea Cline on Turnpike		7.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Caitlin McCreary on Rusty		5.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	5
3D	Adrianna Bronaugh on F L Ladys Man		30.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	30

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
3D	Kirstyn McDaniel on Tex			18.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Melissa Malin on Navajo			17.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	17
	Andrea Cline on Raisin			16.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	16
	Shelby Pate on Poco Ima Pepp	y		15.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	15
	Donna Howard on Instant Dos	е		13.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	13
	Brooke Bettinger on Ali			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Shyra Cline on Fortune			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Stephanie Symonds on Stella			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Bradie Bacon on Jenny			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Adrianna Bronaugh on Fire Mia	7.00		
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Adrianna Ruckteschler on Six	6.00		
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Meredith Ray on Buster			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Chelsi McLarty on Sunni			5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Cheyanne Suffka on Korra			5.00
	-	Open 5D	Single Race	5
4D	Tiffany Cox DVM on Lacy			28.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	28
	Chelsi McLarty on Sunni			24.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	24
	Adrianna Ruckteschler on Six	Pack of Bug		16.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	16
	Sara McCarty on Psycho Supergoddess			16.00
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Open 5D	Single Race	16
	Amanda Murphy on Dandy			13.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	13

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
4D	Caitlin McCreary on Rusty			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Shyra Cline on Fortune			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Tamara Linn on Zeva			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Sara McCarty on Rock			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Bailey Griffith on Smokey			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Lee Barron on Patron on the Ro	6.00		
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
5D	Emily Savage on Amigo			34.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	34
	Carson Dewald on Merrie Chick			23.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	23
	Desiree Cassel on Catdaddy			16.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	16
	Sara McCarty on Psycho Supergoddess			14.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	14
	Sara McCarty on Rock			14.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	14
	Cheyanne Suffka on Korra			11.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	11
	Adrianna Ruckteschler on Six Pa	10.00		
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Joelie Boenker on I'm a Dandy			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Kim Eisen on Jessie			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Brye Eberling on LB			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Amanda Murphy on Dandy			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Caitlin McCreary on Rusty			5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Diamond Holden on Slim Jim			4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4